
Campeonato de España en sala 2022. 3D
Real Federación Española de Tiro con Arco (0122)
Oropesa del Mar - Castellón, Del 28-01-2022 al 29-01-2022

Compuesto mujer29-01-2022 @ 16:30

5 10 10 8
8 5 10 10
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5

ALONSO LORENZO Ana Mercedes
URRESTARAZU ARINA Letizia

CLE

NAV

33
33

T.11
T.11+

29-01-2022 @ 16:30

8 10 8
8 10 8 8

3
2

ALVAREZ OTERO Laura
GUERRERO SANCHEZ Alba Maria

MAD

MAD

26
34

Bronce

Alonso Lorenzo A.
Alvarez Otero L.

Pase directo

DNS

Oro

10 8 10 11
11 8 10 10

Urrestarazu Arina L.
Guerrero Sanchez A.

39
39

T.11
T.10
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